Sr Questions Answers Choice

1877
1885
1878
1892

1 Foundation of India National Congress by A.O.Hume in

China
France&nbsp;
Rome
England

2 Statue of Liberty is located in New York.it was gifted to USA by

Angel

Tugela
Ribbon

none of these

3 The highest waterfall of the world is

Russia
China
Japan
Thailand

4 Dragon is the national symbol of

1917
1918
1919
1920

5 Massacre at Jallianwala Bagh in Amritsar by General Dyer took place in

Siachen glacier
Khotse

Mt Logan
Monte Rosa

6 Which is the highest battle ground on earth?

1917
1918
1919
1920

7 Khilafat Mobement launched in subcontinent in

Baluchistan
Punjab
Sindh
K.P.K

8 Porali River is located in the Province of

Engel

Lenin

Karl Marx
Adam smith

9 Who wrote Das Capital?

Paris&nbsp;
Berne
Geneva
London

10 Headquarter of UNESCO is located in:
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