

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Foundation of India National Congress by A.O.Hume in	A. 1877 B. 1885 C. 1878 D. 1892
2	Statue of Liberty is located in New York.it was gifted to USA by	A. China B. France C. Rome D. England
3	The highest waterfall of the world is	A. Angel B. Tugela C. Ribbon D. none of these
4	Dragon is the national symbol of	A. Russia B. China C. Japan D. Thailand
5	Massacre at Jallianwala Bagh in Amritsar by General Dyer took place in	A. 1917 B. 1918 C. 1919 D. 1920
6	Which is the highest battle ground on earth?	A. Siachen glacier B. Khotse C. Mt Logan D. Monte Rosa
7	Khilafat Mobement launched in subcontinent in	A. 1917 B. 1918 C. 1919 D. 1920
8	Porali River is located in the Province of	A. Baluchistan B. Punjab C. Sindh D. K.P.K
9	Who wrote Das Capital?	A. Engel B. Lenin C. Karl Marx D. Adam smith
10	Headquarter of UNESCO is located in:	A. Paris B. Berne C. Geneva D. London